CAUSE LIST DATED 08.04.2025, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. |1 DELHI

SR.
No

01
02
03
04
05
06
07

08

09
10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

CASE No.

ID No. 94/2023

ID No. 96/2023

ID No. 97/2023

ID No. 98/2023

ID No. 99/2023

ID No0.159/2021

ID No0.160/2021

ID No.161/2021

ID No0.185/2020

ID No.181/2021

ID No. 74/2022

ID No. 95/2023

ID No. 51/2018

ID No.106/2020

ID No. 03/2021

ID No0.151/2021

ID No0.156/2021

ID No. 90/2022

ID No. 91/2022

ID No. 92/2022

ID No. 51/2022

ID No0.142/2012

ID No. 07/2014

NAME OF APPELLANT

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Arjun

Sh. Subhash Chaudhary
Mohd. Nafish

Sh. Rajesh

Sh. Pradeep Kumar Paswan
Sh. Om Prakash

Sh. Akhilesh Kumar

Sh. Jagdish Prasad
REJOINDER

Sh. Bhanu Prakash Chohan

Sh. Raj Kumar

Sh. Gulshan LR’s of Late Smt.
Chander Kanta

NAME OF RESPONDENT

A.lLLM.S. & Anr.
A.lLLM.S. & Anr.
A.lLLM.S. & Anr.
A.lLLM.S. & Anr.
A.lLLM.S. & Anr.

Airport Authority of India & Ors.
Airport Authority of India & Ors.

Airport Authority of India & Ors.

State Bank of India
Food Corp. of India & Anr.

N.D.M.C.

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

Sh. Ramesh Kumar
EVIDENCE

Sh. Subodh Kumar

Sh. John

Sh. Bhuwan Chand Joshi
Sh. Man Singh

Sh. Pradeep

Sh. Sunil Kumar

Sh. Subham

Sh. Akhilesh Kumar Ram
Sh. Lokesh Kumar

Sh. Anuj Kumar

Sh. Ashok Kumar

A.lLLLM.S. & Anr.

D.M.R.C. & Ors.

Anthropoligical Survey of India
HITES(HLL Infra Tech Services Ltd)
O.N.G.C. & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Anr.

E.S.I.C. & Ors.

E.S.I.C. & Ors.

E.S.I.C. & Ors.

I.G.L. & Ors.

Delhi Nagrik Sehkari Bank Ltd.

Indian Military Academy

NEXT DATE OF HEARING

11.04.2025

11.04.2025

11.04.2025

11.04.2025

11.04.2025

11.04.2025

11.04.2025

11.04.2025

11.04.2025

11.04.2025

11.04.2025

11.04.2025

28.05.2025

28.05.2025

28.05.2025

28.05.2025

28.05.2025

28.05.2025

28.05.2025

28.05.2025

02.06.2025

02.06.2025

02.06.2025



24 ID N0.125/2015 |Smt. Poonam Devi Survey of India 02.06.2025

25 |ID No. 28/2017  |Sh. Anil Kumar Department of Post, G.P.O. 02.06.2025
26 |ID N0.191/2018 |Sh. Sukrat Bhalla Peerless Financial Product & Ors. 02.06.2025
27 |ID N0.205/2018 |Sh. Omi Saran C.PW.D. 02.06.2025
28 |ID N0.171/2022 |Ms. Garima Meena Union Bank Of India & Ors. 02.06.2025
ARGUMENTS
29 |ID No. 52/2014 Sh. S.K. Oberai Punjab National Bank 22.05.2025
30 [ID No0.154/2018 |Sh. Satyapal Singh N.I.C. & Ors. 22.05.2025
31 |ID N0.224/2018 |Sh. Anish Kumar & Ors. NDMC 26.05.2025
32 |ID N0.231/2018 |Sh. Rajiv & Ors. Stephens College 26.05.2025

FURTHER PROCEEDING

Smt. Rajesh Sharma & Rachna Sharma
33 IDN0.69/2022 R of Late Sh Ved Prakash E.D.M.C. 11.04.2025

As Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave, all the matters are listed for hearing on 08.04.2025 are
adjourned for the dates shown against each columns of next date of hearing.



